
Pays Prénon Nom Groupe Politique Email
France Constance Le Grip European People's Party (Christian Democrats) constance.legrip@europarl.europa.eu

France Agnès Le Brun European People's Party (Christian Democrats) agnes.lebrun@europarl.europa.eu

France Brice Hortefeux European People's Party (Christian Democrats) brice.hortefeux@europarl.europa.eu

France Philippe Boulland European People's Party (Christian Democrats) philippe.boulland@europarl.europa.eu

France Younous Omarjee European United Left - Nordic Green Left younous.omarjee@europarl.europa.eu

France Michèle Striffler European People's Party (Christian Democrats) michele.striffler@europarl.europa.eu

France Maurice Ponga European People's Party (Christian Democrats) maurice.ponga@europarl.europa.eu

France Eva Joly Greens/European Free Alliance eva.joly@europarl.europa.eu

France Catherine Grèze Greens/European Free Alliance catherine.greze@europarl.europa.eu

France Jean-Jacob Bicep Greens/European Free Alliance jean-jacob.bicep@europarl.europa.eu

France Jean Cottigny Progressive Alliance of Socialists and Democrats jean-louis.cottigny@europarl.europa.eu

France Isabelle Thomas Progressive Alliance of Socialists and Democrats isabelle.thomas@europarl.europa.eu

France Karim Zéribi Greens/European Free Alliance karim.zeribi@europarl.europa.eu

France Eric Andrieu Progressive Alliance of Socialists and Democrats eric.andrieu@europarl.europa.eu

France Nora Berra European People's Party (Christian Democrats) nora.berra@europarl.europa.eu

France Patrice Tirolien Progressive Alliance of Socialists and Democrats patrice.tirolien@europarl.europa.eu

France Malika Benarab-Attou Greens/European Free Alliance malika.benarab-attou@europarl.europa.eu

France Françoise Grossetête European People's Party (Christian Democrats) francoise.grossetete@europarl.europa.eu

France Rachida Dati European People's Party (Christian Democrats) rachida.dati@europarl.europa.eu

France Elisabeth Morin-Chartier European People's Party (Christian Democrats) elisabeth.morinchartier@europarl.europa.eu

France Jean-Paul Gauzès European People's Party (Christian Democrats) jean-paul.gauzes@europarl.europa.eu

France Yannick Jadot Greens/European Free Alliance yannick.jadot@europarl.europa.eu

France Jean-Marie Cavada European People's Party (Christian Democrats) jean-marie.cavada@europarl.europa.eu

France Sylvie Guillaume Progressive Alliance of Socialists and Democrats sylvie.guillaume@europarl.europa.eu



France Bruno Gollnisch Non-attached bruno.gollnisch@europarl.europa.eu

France Marielle Gallo European People's Party (Christian Democrats) marielle.gallo@europarl.europa.eu

France Philippe Juvin European People's Party (Christian Democrats) philippe.juvin@europarl.europa.eu

France Nathalie Griesbeck Alliance of Liberals and Democrats for Europe nathalie.griesbeck@europarl.europa.eu

France Marielle de Sarnez Alliance of Liberals and Democrats for Europe marielle.desarnez@europarl.europa.eu

France Sylvie Goulard Alliance of Liberals and Democrats for Europe sylvie.goulard@europarl.europa.eu

France Yves Cochet Greens/European Free Alliance yves.cochet@europarl.europa.eu

France Christine de Veyrac European People's Party (Christian Democrats) christine.deveyrac@europarl.europa.eu

France Liem Hoang Ngoc Progressive Alliance of Socialists and Democrats liem.hoangngoc@europarl.europa.eu

France Daniel Cohn-Bendit Greens/European Free Alliance daniel.cohn-bendit@europarl.europa.eu

France Marie-Thérèse Sanchez-Schmid European People's Party (Christian Democrats) marie-therese.sanchez-schmid@europarl.europa.eu

France Michel Dantin European People's Party (Christian Democrats) michel.dantin@europarl.europa.eu

France Véronique Mathieu European People's Party (Christian Democrats) veronique.mathieu@europarl.europa.eu

France Hélène Flautre Greens/European Free Alliance helene.flautre@europarl.europa.eu

France Jean-Luc Bennahmias Alliance of Liberals and Democrats for Europe jean-luc.bennahmias@europarl.europa.eu

France Marine Le Pen Non-attached marine.lepen@europarl.europa.eu

France Philippe De Villiers Europe of Freedom and Democracy Group philippe.devilliers@europarl.europa.eu

France Jacky Hénin European United Left - Nordic Green Left jacky.henin@europarl.europa.eu

France Françoise Castex Progressive Alliance of Socialists and Democrats francoise.castex@europarl.europa.eu

France Karima Delli Greens/European Free Alliance karima.delli@europarl.europa.eu

France François Alfonsi Greens/European Free Alliance francois.alfonsi@europarl.europa.eu

France Pervenche Berès Progressive Alliance of Socialists and Democrats pervenche.beres@europarl.europa.eu

France Catherine Trautmann Progressive Alliance of Socialists and Democrats catherine.trautmann@europarl.europa.eu

France Arnaud Danjean European People's Party (Christian Democrats) arnaud.danjean@europarl.europa.eu

France Nicole Kiil-Nielsen Greens/European Free Alliance nicole.kiil-nielsen@europarl.europa.eu

France Michèle Rivasi Greens/European Free Alliance michele.rivasi@europarl.europa.eu



France Robert Rochefort Alliance of Liberals and Democrats for Europe robert.rochefort@europarl.europa.eu

France Henri Weber Progressive Alliance of Socialists and Democrats henri.weber@europarl.europa.eu

France Gaston Franco European People's Party (Christian Democrats) gaston.franco@europarl.europa.eu

France Sandrine Bélier Greens/European Free Alliance sandrine.belier@europarl.europa.eu

France Sophie Briard-Auconie European People's Party (Christian Democrats) sophie.auconie@europarl.europa.eu

France Jean-Paul Besset Greens/European Free Alliance jean-paul.besset@europarl.europa.eu

France Jean-Marie Le Pen Non-attached jean-marie.lepen@europarl.europa.eu

France Bernadette Vergnaud Progressive Alliance of Socialists and Democrats bernadette.vergnaud@europarl.europa.eu

France Tokia Saïfi European People's Party (Christian Democrats) tokia.saifi@europarl.europa.eu

France Jean-Pierre Audy European People's Party (Christian Democrats) jean-pierre.audy@europarl.europa.eu

France Corinne Lepage Alliance of Liberals and Democrats for Europe corinne.lepage@europarl.europa.eu

France Jean Roatta European People's Party (Christian Democrats) jean.roatta@europarl.europa.eu

France José Bové Greens/European Free Alliance jose.bove@europarl.europa.eu

France Jean-Luc Mélenchon European United Left - Nordic Green Left jean-luc.melenchon@europarl.europa.eu

France Patrick Le Hyaric European United Left - Nordic Green Left patrick.lehyaric@europarl.europa.eu

France Marie-Christine Vergiat European United Left - Nordic Green Left marie-christine.vergiat@europarl.europa.eu

France Franck Proust European People's Party (Christian Democrats) franck.proust@europarl.europa.eu

France Dominique Riquet European People's Party (Christian Democrats) dominique.riquet@europarl.europa.eu

France Dominique Vlasto European People's Party (Christian Democrats) dominique.vlasto@europarl.europa.eu

France Harlem Désir Progressive Alliance of Socialists and Democrats harlem.desir@europarl.europa.eu

France Gilles Pargneaux Progressive Alliance of Socialists and Democrats gilles.pargneaux@europarl.europa.eu

France Alain Lamassoure European People's Party (Christian Democrats) alain.lamassoure@europarl.europa.eu


